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Women / XS / Older A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gemma Gizzi2076
Rohnert Park

9.450 9.725 9.7009.425 38.300
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Eloise Tran2082
Rohnert Park

9.400 9.775 9.4509.350 37.975
2 1 6 2 2 

2 

Rivven Starr5037
All Star

9.100 9.650 9.2759.650 37.675
6 4 1 4 3 

3 

Allyson Puth2048
Elevate

9.000 9.675 9.4259.450 37.550
10 3 2 3 4 

4 

Kelsey Gibson5033
All Star

9.125 9.425 9.1259.425 37.100
4T 6T 3T 8 5 

5 

Kaya Brown3018
Elevate

9.075 9.425 9.1509.425 37.075
7T 6T 3T 7 6 

6 

Skyla Kadoya2038
Elevate

8.875 9.350 9.2009.200 36.625
13 8 9 5T 7 

7 

Hannah Stensler2054
Elevate

9.150 9.475 8.6009.250 36.475
3 5 8 15 8 

8 

Danielle Stone2081
Rohnert Park

8.925 9.300 9.2008.925 36.350
11T 9T 11 5T 9 

9 

Melania Ebbert2033
Elevate

8.925 8.900 8.8259.300 35.950
11T 12 7 11 10 

10 

Aaliyah Coleman2010
Bay Island

9.125 9.000 8.7509.025 35.900
4T 11 10 13T 11 

11 

Rianah Smith2016
Bay Island

9.075 9.300 8.8508.175 35.400
7T 9T 13 10 12 

12 

Kiana Zarehbin2021
Bay Island

9.025 8.550 9.1008.275 34.950
9 13 12 9 13 

13 

Danielle Fern2013
Bay Island

8.525 7.800 8.7507.150 32.225
15 14 15 13T 14 

14 

Ayla Zarehbin2020
Bay Island

8.700 7.000 8.7757.400 31.875
14 15 14 12 15 

15 
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